
Workers Safety Committee
The Jefferson Lab Worker Safety Committee (WSC) is 
empowered to promote and continuously improve work 
place safety at Jefferson Lab.  It serves as a vital 
feedback link to highlight work force safety issues and 
concerns to upper level management including the 
Laboratory Director.   Members actively engage 
employees regarding areas for improvement, and 
overall perception of  Lab safety.  All employees have 
direct access to committee members and are 
encouraged to present any issues they feel are pertinent 
to safety at the Lab.  The Chair of the Committee is also 
a member of the Director’s Safety Council (DSC).

Members of the committee:

,
Joe Proctor- Vice Chair

Facilities Management & 
Logistics

proctor@jlab.org x 6162
Building 28, Room 75, 

Mailstop 28G

Mary Boggs
ESH&Q- Industrial Hygiene

moboggs@jlab.org, x  7863
Building 52, Room 03-16, 

Mailstop 52C

Troy Graves
Engineering – Cryo 

tgraves@jlab.org, x 7205
Building 55, Room 1533, 

Mailstop 55G 
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Keith Blackburn
Physics- Hall D

keithb@jlab.org x 7063
Building 55, Room 1546-22,

Mailstop 12H3

Bill Gunning
Physics

gunningl@jlab.org, x  5017
Building 90, Room 109, 

Mailstop 90C

Natalie Brock-Chair
SRF Operations

nbrock@jlab.org, x  5730
Building 58, Room 1103,

Mailstop 55H

Nick Gauthier
Accelerator

gauthier@jlab.org x 6620
Building 85,  Room 107, 

Mailstop 85

Kurt Strosahl
Chief Information Office
strosahl@jlab.org x 7681
Building 12, Room F282,

Mailstop 12B1

Evonda Valentine
Engineering

evonda@jlab.org, x  7853
Building 55, Room 1525-7,

Mailstop 55G


